pierdeco.com
PierDeco
d e s i g n
by
2023
R
EN
O

RENOIR
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     2023 25
Ordering guide
Guide de commandes
L
L
17,75’’
450 mm
21,25’’
540 mm
WALL-HUNG VANITY RENOIR 2 DRAWERS
VANITÉ SUSPENDU RENOIR 2 TIROIRS
Wall hung vanity with 2 full extension metallic drawers, carbon-tx interior and soft
closing. Handle not included
Vanité suspendu avec 2 tiroirs métalliques, intérieur carbon-tx et fermeture amortie.
Poignée non incluse
CODE CODE L
LL
L
$
24″/600mm
32″/800mm
40″/1000mm
24″/600mm
32″/800mm
40″/1000mm
REN91299 REN91300 1677
REN91305 REN91306 1846
REN91311 REN91312 1956
$
Macchiato
Macchiato
CODE
REN91301
REN91307
REN91313
Blue fog
Brume bleue
CODE
REN91324
REN91325
REN91326
Night blue
Bleu nuit
CODE
REN91302
REN91308
REN91314
Anthracite
Anthracite
CODE
REN91304
REN91310
REN91316
Green forest
Vert forêt
CODE
REN91303
REN91309
REN91315
1794
1963
2073
RENOIR TOWER 64" 2 DOORS
COLONNE RENOIR 1600 2 PORTES
Reversible 2-door tall unit, with soft-closing system hinges. Carbon -TX interiors with
4 adjustable glass shelves. Handles not included
Colonne réversible à 2 portes, avec charnières à système de fermeture amortie.
Intérieurs en carbon-TX avec 4 étagères en verre réglables.
Poignées non incluses
METALLIC DRAWER WITHOUT PIPE CUTOUT
TIROIR EN MÉTAL SANS TROU POUR TUYAUX
Metallic drawer full extension without pipe cutout,

RENOIR
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     202326
Ordering guide
Guide de commandes
L
L
L
L
18.25"
460 mm
1 5/8"
40 mm
COUNTER TOPS WITH A THICKNESS OF 5/8"
COMPTOIRS AVEC ÉPAISSEUR DE 16 MM
Tops 5/8" thick. Sizes from 24" to 48" without machining.
Finishes in melamine and high pressure laminate (HPL)
Comptoirs 16mm d’épaisseur. Grandeurs de 600 à 1200 non usiné.
Finis disponibles en mélamine et laminé haute pression (HPL)
COUNTER TOPS WITH A THICKNESS OF 1 5/8"
COMPTOIRS AVEC ÉPAISSEUR DE 40 MM
  Gloss white Matt white   Black velvet   Natural   African oak   Bay pine  aicaslA
  Blanc lustré   Blanc mat   Noir mat   Naturel   Chêne d’Afrique   Pin bahia  aicaslA
 28’’/700mm
 36’’/900mm
 24’’/600mm
 32’’/800mm
 40’’/1000mm
 48’’/1200mm
 CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $CODE
TOP22960 TOP96819 TOP96820 TOP22963 TOP91086 TOP22962 TOP23466
TOP96827 TOP96839 TOP96840 TOP96841 TOP96842 TOP96843 TOP96844
TOP22964 TOP96848 TOP96861 TOP22967 TOP91087 TOP22966 TOP23468
TOP97401 TOP97402 TOP97403 TOP97405 TOP97406 TOP97407 TOP97408
TOP22968 TOP96864 TOP96880 TOP22971 TOP91088 TOP22970 TOP23470
TOP22972 TOP96890 TOP96898 TOP22975 TOP91089 TOP22974 TOP23472
325.
375.
419.
437.
453.
531.
  Gloss white Matt white   Black velvet   African oak
  Blanc lustré   Blanc mat   Noir mat   Chêne d’Afrique
  Charcoal
  Charbon
 28’’/700mm
 36’’/900mm
 24’’/600mm
 32’’/800mm
 40’’/1000mm
 48’’/1200mm
 CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE $
TOP97432 TOP97433 TOP97434 TOP23016 TOP97435
TOP97436 TOP97437 TOP97438 TOP97439 TOP97440
TOP97441 TOP97442 TOP97443 TOP23017 TOP97444
TOP97445 TOP97446 TOP97447 TOP97448 TOP97449
TOP97450 TOP97451 TOP97452 TOP23018 TOP97453
TOP97454 TOP97455 TOP97456 TOP23019 TOP97457
708.
778.
858.
978.
1098.
1264.
Tops 1 5/8" thick. Sizes from 24" to 48" without machining.
Finishes in melamine and high pressure laminate (HPL)
Comptoirs 40 mm d’épaisseur. Grandeurs de 600 à 1200 non usiné.
Finis disponibles en mélamine et laminé haute pression (HPL)
18.25"
460 mm
5/8"
16 mm
9",13"

RENOIR
Made in Spain / Fabriqué en Espagne www.pierdeco.com     2023 27
Ordering guide
Guide de commandes
White
Blanc
Black
Noir
Chrome
Chrome
CODE CODE CODE $
9" / 230 mm UNI24716 UNI24717 UNI24718 68
13" / 330 mm UNI24713 UNI24714 UNI24715 84
UNIIQ 9"/13" 2 LEGS SET
UNIIQ 230/330 MM 2 PATTES
Set of 2 optional legs for wall hung vanity,
3 finishes available. 9" for vanity
with coutertop washbassin.
Ensemble de 2 pattes pour vanité murale,
3 finitions disponibles. 230 mm pour vanité
avec lavabo vasques.
9",13"
230 mm
330 mm9", 13"
230 mm,
330 mm
5.5"
140 mm
5.5"
140 mm
ø0.5"
ø10 mm
White
Blanc
Black
Noir
Pine
Pin
CODE CODE CODE $
9" / 230 mm OPT84141 OPT84142 OPT84143 65
13" / 330 mm OPT84138 OPT84139 OPT84140 81
DANNA 9"/13" 2 LEGS SET
DANNA 230/330 MM 2 PATTES
Set of 2 optional legs for wall hung units,
3 finishes available. 9" for vanity
with coutertop washbassin.
Ensemble de 2 pattes pour vanité murale,
3 finitions disponibles. 230 mm pour vanité
avec lavabo vasques.
3.15"
80mm
3.15"
80mm
ø1.5"
ø37mm
HANDLE STYLE 192 / POIGNÉE STYLE 192
Style handle 192 for vanity / Poignée style 192 pour vanité
Matt black
Noir mat
Gold
Or
Silver gray
Gris argenté
CODE CODE CODE $
OPT91335 OPT91332 OPT91333 638.25″/210mm
HANDLE STYLE 35 / POIGNÉE STYLE 35
Style 35 handle for vanity / Poignée style 35 pour vanité
Matt black